Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Uriin

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16
CUDIMM KINGSTON

DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5

CL40 Ram (JM480OALE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40

DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46

DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5

CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-16G)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Transcend

Transcend

Transcend

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

47,85

49,50

51,70

53,35

53,90

62,70

63,80

78,10

35,75

36,02

39,05

39,05

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



S

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S542BS8-
16 KINGSTON

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

45,10

51,15

51,70

57,20

59,40

64,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



